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(REGISTRATION FEE OF % 1200/- (for K. ). Somaiya College of Science and Commerce
students) and % 2500/- (for others) should be paid through NEFT.

* Once you register for the course an email containing the details regarding the payment

will be send on the registered email address.

* You are required to make the payment at the earliest. As only those participants who
have paid the fees will receive the link for joining the session.

o All the sessions under this course will be conducted ONLINE on ZOOM platform.

e The link for joining the sessions on ZOOM will be shared via. email on the email address

provided by you in the Google form, one day before the commencement of the course
(i.e. on 30/07/2022 to 30/08/2022).

o The link will be a recurring one and will remain same for all the sessions.

Beneficiaries : All Research Scholars, Faculties and Industry persons.

(c Account Holder Name: K] Somaiya College
of Science and Commerce.

e Bank Name & Branch: Kotak Mahindra

Bank Ltd, Ghatkopar East. to Register!!!

e Account No: 3411560781

IFSC Code: KKBK0000658



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lwp2R9gzjtC_zMoEMCLLNVczTqh0_7Szj8bF3wYhmJA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lwp2R9gzjtC_zMoEMCLLNVczTqh0_7Szj8bF3wYhmJA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lwp2R9gzjtC_zMoEMCLLNVczTqh0_7Szj8bF3wYhmJA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lwp2R9gzjtC_zMoEMCLLNVczTqh0_7Szj8bF3wYhmJA/edit
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Lwp2R9gzjtC_zMoEMCLLNVczTqh0_7Szj8bF3wYhmJA/edit
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Sr.No Date Day Name of the Speaker Time
(Inaugural session)
1 30/07/2022 Saturday 4.00 pm -5.30 pm
Mr. Prashant Shah
Mr. Shabib Khan 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
2 01/08/2022 Monday
Dr. Veena Salvi 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Veena Salvi 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
3 02/08/2022 Tuesday
Mr. Shabib Khan 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Mr. Deepak Sahu 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
4 03/08/2022 Wednesday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Veena Salvi 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
5 04/08/2022 Thursday
Mr.Deepak Sahu 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Chitra Kamath 4.00 pm -5.30 pm
6 05/08/2022 Friday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Saurabh Shete 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm
7 6/08/2022 Saturday
Mr. Deepak Sahu 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
Mr.Shabib Khan 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
8 08/08/2022 Monday
Dr. Veena Salvi 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Veena Salvi 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
9 09/08/2022 Tuesday
Mr.Shabib Khan 5.00 pm -6.30 pm
Mr. Prashant Shah 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
10 10/08/2022 Wednesday
Dr. Chitra Kamath 5.00 pm -6.30 pm
Mr. Prashant Shah 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm
1 11/08/2022 Thursday
Mr.Deepak Sahu 5.00 pm -6.30 pm
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Sr.No Date Day Name of the Speaker Time
Dr. Chitra Kamath 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
12 12/08/2022 Friday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm -6.30pm
13 Dr. Saurabh Shete 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm
13/08/2022 Saturday
Dr. Chitra Kamath 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
14 Mr.Shabib Khan 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
16/08/2022 Tuesday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
15 17/08/2022 Wednesday Mr. Prashant Shah 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
16 IPR 4.00 pm -5.30 pm
18/08/2022 Thursday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
IPR 4.00 pm -5.30 pm
17 19/08/2022 Friday
Mr. Prashant Shah 5.30 pm - 6.30 pm
Dr. Saurabh Shete 2.00 pm - 4.00 pm
18 20/08/2022 Saturday
Dr. Chitra Kamath 4.00 pm - 5.30 pm
19 22/08/2022 Monday Dr. Yogesh Ghalsasi 5.30 pm -6.30 pm
20 23/08/2022 Tuesday Dr. Yogesh Ghalsasi 5.00 pm -6.30 pm
21 24/08/2022 Wednesday Mr. Prashant Shah 5.00 pm -6.30 pm
22 25/08/2022 Thursday Assignments
23 26/08/2022 Friday Mr. Prashant Shah 5.00 pm - 6.30 pm
Assignment submission
24 27/08/2022 Saturday (Module 1&2)
Assignment submission
25 29/08/2022 Monday (Module 3&4)
26 30/08/2022 Tuesday Examination

Thanks & Regards

Dr. Rohit S Chauhan
Dean, Research & Development
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Contact Details
@ suraj.yadav@somaiya.edu / deshmukh.sn@somaiya.edu

Dr. Pradnya Prabhu
Principal
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